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Semester 
6th Sem 

4th Sem 

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Department of Computer Science 

All students of 2nd , 4th & 6th semester( Honours, Program & GE) of Computer Science are 
hereby notified that their Internal Assessment will be held according to the following schedule: 

2nd Sem 

Affiliated to University of North Bengal Recognised Under Section 2 
& 12(B) of UGC Act & NCTE Accredited by NAAC with B'Grade 
Established: 1981 

Amit Ghosh 
In Charge 

Date 
23/05/23 

24/05/23 
25/05/23 

26/05/23 
23/05/23 

24/05/23 
25/05/23 

26/05/23 
23/05/23 
24/05/23 

24/05/23 
23/05/23 

24/05/23 
25/05/23 
26/05/23 

Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Course 

Program 
Honours 
Honours 

Honours 
Honours 

Honours 
Honours 

Honours 

Program 
Program 
Honours 

Program 
Honours 

Departnent of Computer Science 

Honours 

Honours 

Depar:nental In-charge 

Department o Computer Science 
Sukanta M. havidyalaya 

SEC 
DSE63 

CC61 

CC62 

CC41 

CC42 

CC43 
SEC 

Paper 

DSC 

SEC 

GE 

DSC 

GE 

CC22 

CC23 

Dr. N. S. Das 

Principal 

Date: 3rd May, 2022 

12:30-01:30pm 
12:30-01:30pm 

Time 

12:30-01:30pm 
12:30-01:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 
01:30-02:30pm 

1:30-12:30pm 
11:30-12:30pm 
11:30-12:30pm 
11:30-12:30pm 

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 
Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri 
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