

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Affiliated to University of North Bengal Recognised Under Section 2 & 12(B) of UGC Act & NCTE Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade Established: 1981

Sukanta Nagar, P.O.: Dhupguri, Dist.: Jalpaiguri, Pin.: 735 210, West Bengal. India. Phone/Fax Number: (91)-(03563) 250067 (O), +91 8436238571 E-mail iD: sukantamahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Department of Computer Science

E-mail: cs@sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in, Website: www. sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in

Date: 3rd May, 2022

All students of 2nd, 4th & 6th semester(Honours, Program & GE) of Computer Science are hereby notified that their Internal Assessment will be held according to the following schedule:

Semester	Date	Course	Paper	Time
6 th Sem	23/05/23	Program	SEC	12:30-01:30pm
	24/05/23	Honours	DSE63	12:30-01:30pm
	25/05/23	Honours	CC61	12:30-01:30pm
	26/05/23	Honours	CC62	12:30-01:30pm
4 th Sem	23/05/23	Honours	CC41	01:30-02:30pm
	24/05/23	Honours	CC42	01:30-02:30pm
	25/05/23	Honours	CC43	01:30-02:30pm
	26/05/23	Honours	SEC	01:30-02:30pm
	23/05/23	Program	DSC	01:30-02:30pm
	24/05/23	Program	SEC	01:30-02:30pm
	24/05/23	Honours	GE	01:30-02:30pm
2 nd Sem	23/05/23	Program	DSC	11:30-12:30pm
	24/05/23	Honours	GE	11:30-12:30pm
	25/05/23	Honours	CC22	11:30-12:30pm
	26/05/23	Honours	CC23	11:30-12:30pm

Amit Ghosh Ro In Charge

In Charge
Department of Computer Science
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri

Departmental In-charge
Department of Computer Science
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Dr. N. S. Das

Principal

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri